 QPD0060
90 W, 48 V, DC to 3.6 GHz, GaN RF Power Transistor
Data Sheet Rev. H, March 2026 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 18 www.qorvo.com
®
6 Pin 7.2 x 6.6 mm DFN Package
Key Features
• Frequency Range: DC to 3.6 GHz
• Drain Voltage: +48 V

Pulse Signal: Pulse Width = 2ms, Duty Cycle = 20%,
VD = +48 V, IDQ = 150 mA, 25°C
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
QPD0060SR Short Reel – 100 Pieces
QPD0060TR7 7” Reel – 500 pieces
QPD0060PCB4B01 1.8 – 2.2 GHz Evaluation Board
QPD0060EVB01 762 – 944 MHz Evaluation Board
QPD0060EVB02 136 – 944 MHz Evaluation Board
QPD0060EVB03 2.9 – 3.3 GHz Evaluation Board
 QPD0060
90 W, 48 V, DC to 3.6 GHz, GaN RF Power Transistor
Data Sheet Rev. H, March 2026 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 18 www.qorvo.com